POINT PLEASANT BOROUGH HIGH

z ~¢
PANthiess

SCHOOL

Laura Herbert Drive
Point Pleasant, NJ 08742
732-701-1900 Ext. 2201
FAX 732-892-1252
www.pointpleasant.k12.nj.us

\4
i

Option 2 Log Sheet

Student Name:

Monday, 04/11/2019 — Friday 06/11/2019

Student Email:

Sport/Activity & Location:

150 minutes over 3 days, 50 minute minimum per day

Day | Date Time In | Time Out | Total Time | Activity Signature (from facility)
Th | 4/11
F 4/12
S 4/13
Su | 4/14
Week total>
M 4/15
T 4/16
W | 4/17
Th [4/18
F 4/19
S 4/20
Su | 4/21
Week total>
M 4/22
T 4/23
W | 4/24
Th | 4/25
F 4/26
S 4/27
Su | 4/28
Week total>
M 4/29
T 4/30
W |51
Th | 5/2
F 5/3
S 5/4
Su | 5/5
Week total>




O
Q
<

Date

Time In

Time Out

Total Time

Activity

Signature (from facility)

5/6

5/7

==

5/8

>0

5/9

5/10

5/11

nwn mid
c

5/12

Week total>

5/13

5/14

==

5/15

0

5/16

5117

5/18

nwwnmd
c

5/19

Week total>

5/20

5/21

7=

5/22

>0

5/23

5/24

5/25

wwnmd
c

5/26

Week total>

5/27

5/28

==

5/29

0

5/30

5/31

6/1

nwnmd
c

6/2

Week total>

6/3

6/4

==

6/5

>0

6/6

6/7

6/8

nwnmid
c

6/9

Week total>

6/10

—\1Z

6/11

Week total>







