POINT PLEASANT BOROUGH HIGH SCHOOL





FAX 732-892-1252 www.pointpleasant.k12.nj.us

Option 2 Log Sheet	Monday, 04/11/2019 - Friday 06/11/2019				
Student Name:					
Student Email:					
Sport/Activity & Location:					

150 minutes over 3 days, 50 minute minimum per day

Day	Date	Time In	Time Out	Total Time	Activity	Signature (from facility)
Th	4/11					
F	4/12					
S	4/13					
Su	4/14					
			Week total→			
М	4/15					
Т	4/16					
W	4/17					
Th	4/18					
F	4/19					
S	4/20					
Su	4/21					
			Week total→			
М	4/22					
Т	4/23					
W	4/24					
Th	4/25					
F	4/26					
S	4/27					
Su	4/28					
			Week total→			
M	4/29					
Т	4/30					
W	5/1					
Th	5/2					
F S	5/3					
S	5/4					
Su	5/5					
			Week total→			

Day	Date	Time In	Time Out	Total Time	Activity	Signature (from facility)
M	5/6	Time in	Timo Out	Total Tillic	receivity	Oignature (norm ruemity)
T	5/7					
W	5/8					
Th	5/9					
F	5/10					
S	5/11					
Su	5/12					
	0, 12		Week total→			
М	5/13					
Т	5/14					
W	5/15					
Th	5/16					
F	5/17					
S	5/18					
Su	5/19					
			Week total→			
М	5/20					
Т	5/21					
W	5/22					
Th	5/23					
F	5/24					
S	5/25					
Su	5/26					
			Week total→			
М	5/27					
Т	5/28					
W	5/29					
Th	5/30					
F	5/31					
S	6/1					
Su	6/2		Week total→			
	0.40		week total-7			
M	6/3					
T	6/4					
W	6/5					
Th	6/6					
F	6/7					
S Su	6/8					
Su	6/9		Week total→			
М	6/10					
Т	6/11					
			Week total→			